How to Search and Register
for Classes through MYNCC



Select Academic

2025 CLASSES

Nassau Community College provides courses in multiple instructional modalities. Information on the form of instruction will be located in the course descriptions upon registering.
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Select Class Search

Add or Drop Classes

P understanding the Course Section Coding: To assist you in reading course restrictions, please click here to open a PDF that will identify the coding for some of our course sections.

Days of the Week: M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, R = Thursday, F = Friday, S = Saturday and U = Sunday

Payment and Deadlines: Registration is not complete until you have either paid in full, enrolled in the Deferred Tuition Payment Plan (payment plan not available for summer or winter semesters) or we receive confirmation
that you have enough financial aid to cover your balance. Expected financial aid will be deducted from your bill only if the financial aid application process has been completed and all requested documents have been submitted. Please follow up

with the financial aid office and/or check your status on MyNCC. Once a payment is made, all subsequent course registrations will be held. Be sure to drop classes you will not attend, before the start of the semester.

Summer 2025: If you register by May 4, 2025, you will receive a tuition bill via US mail and NCC email. View Summer Payment Due Dates for payment due date information. Students registering for Summer 2025, on or after May 5, 2025, 2024, will
receive a tuition bill/class schedule via NCC email only, and must pay in full by the 2nd business day after registration.

Fall 2025: If you register by August 3, 2025, you will receive a tuition bill/class schedule via US mail and NCC email. The bill will reflect course registration on record at the time the bill is created. Payment must be made by the due date on the
bill, to avoid cancellation of your class schedule. All subsequent registration changes should be viewed on MyNCC. You will not receive an updated bill.

If you register for fall 2025 on or after August 4, 2025, you will receive a tuition bill/class schedule via email only. Check your class schedule and account balance on MyNCC. View Fall Payment Due Dates, for payment due date information. Payment
may be made online before midnight or in person at the Bursar's Office by your payment due date. Student Services-Hours of Operation

Make your payment by the due date! Unpaid registrations may be canceled by the College. Students not planning to attend MUST drop their classes prior to the start of the semester or they will be responsible for payment.
Add Classes Worksheet

CRNs
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Select Course Search or Advanced Search

Look Up Classes

7 Use the selection options to search the class schedule. You may choose any combination of fields to narrow your search, but you must select at least one Subject. Select Class Search when your selection is complete.

Days of the Week: M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, R = Thursday, F = Friday, § = Saturday and U = Sunday

Class Information

FACE TO FACE (TRA) - Courses meet in-person during the assigned days, times and location listed.

ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE (ASYN) - Course content and instructions are delivered entirely web-based using the college’s Learning Management System (LMS) without set meeting times. (Formerly called ONLINE.)
SYNCHRONOUS ONLINE (SYNC) - Courses meet in real-time through video conferencing during the assigned days and times listed, using the college’s LMS for course materials. (Formerly called REMOTE.)
HYBRID (HYB) - Courses evenly combine FACE TO FACE and ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE instruction.

BLENDED (BLND) - Courses combine FACE TO FACE and SYNCHRONOUS ONLINE instruction.

COMBINED ONLINE (CMBD) - Courses evenly combine ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE and SYNCHRONOUS ONLINE instruction.

Subject: |Accounting

Africana Studies

Allied Health Sciences
American Sign Language
Anthropology

Art

Astronomy

Biology

Business

Chemistry v

-

Course Search || Advanced Search |




Select a Subject for Course Search

Look Up Classes

7 Use the selection options to search the class schedule. You may choose any combination of fields to narrow your search, but you must select at least one Subject. Select Class Search when your selection is complete.

Days of the Week: M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, R = Thursday, F = Friday, § = Saturday and U = Sunday

Class Information

FACE TO FACE (TRA) - Courses meet in-perscn during the assigned days, times and location listed.

ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE (ASYN) - Course content and instructions are delivered entirely web-based using the college’s Learning Management System (LMS) without set meeting times. (Formerly called ONLINE.)
SYNCHRONOUS ONLINE (SYNC) - Courses meet in real-time through video conferencing during the assigned days and times listed, using the college’s LMS for course materials. (Formerly called REMOTE.)
HYBRID (HYB) - Courses evenly combine FACE TO FACE and ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE instruction.

BLENDED (BLND) - Courses combine FACE TO FACE and SYNCHRONOUS ONLINE instruction.

COMBINED ONLINE (CMBD) - Courses evenly combine ASYNCHRONOUS ONLINE and SYNCHRONOUS ONLINE instruction.

© You must select at least ONE subject

Subject: [Music -
MNCC College Experience

MNursing

Nutrition

Philosophy

Physical Education

Physical Sciences

Physics '
Political Science

Psychology -

1D Advanced Search |

[ Week at a Glance | Student Detail Schedule | View Holds ]



Select View Sections for desired course

number

Look Up Classes

Psychology

203 General Psychology I

213 Child Development

215 Abnormal Psychology

216 Lifespan Human Development
244 Forensic Psychology

< | View Sections | )

| View Sections |

| View Sections |

| View Sections |

| View Sections |

[ Week at a Glance | Student Detail Schedule | View Fee Assessment ]



View all Sections Offered, check box and

Register or *Add to WorkSheet

Sections Found
Psychology

Select CRN  Subj Crse Sec Cmp Cred Title

] 80755 PSY 203 BA N

80819 PSY

(] 80756 PSY

] 80757 PSY

O 80761 PSY

[m] 80762 PSY

] 80818 PSY

203

203

203

203

203

203

J1 N

OLAN

OLB N

OLCN

OLD N

OLE N

3.000 General
Psychology I

3.000 General
Psychology I

3.000 General
Psychology I

3.000 General
Psychology 1

3.000 General
Psychology I

3.000 General
Psychology 1

3.000 General
Psychology I

All results displayed: 7 courses total

‘ | Register | de to WorkSheet || New Search |

Days Time

MTWR 08:00
am-09:55

am

MTWRF 09:00
am-12:00

pm

IBA

IBA

IBA

IBA

CapActBem WL WL

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

2

16

34

32

20

35

35

36

33

Can Act
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0

wL XL XL XL
Rem Cap Act Rem

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

0

0

0

Instructor Date

TBA

IBA

TBA

IBA

TBA

(MM/DD)
05/27-
06/26

08/04-
08/20

05/27-
06/26

05/27-
06/26

06/30-
07/31

06/30-
07/31

08/04-
08/20

Location Attribute

G 345

SYNC

ASYN

ASYN

ASYN

ASYN

ASYN

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and 5SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

GSBS-SUNY GER Social Sciences and NCC BACT-Bus Admin-CT: Elect
and NCC BAE-Bus Adm-AS:BusAdmElect and NCC PSYD-Psych
Department and SBS-Social and Behavioral Sci and SSBS-SUNY GE
Social Sciences

*CRN will be added by Selecting Add to WorkSheet, this will require an additional step to Register



Course Selected *Registered on Web*
Select Class Search to Add more Classes

Current Schedule

Status Action

CBRN Subj Crse Sec Level Cred Grade Mode Title
*Registered on Web* on Mar 17, 2025[Nane

v|80819 PSY 203 J1 Undergraduate 3.000 Standard General Psychology 1

Total Credit Hours: 3.000
Billing Hours: 3.000
Minimum Hours:  0.000
Maximum Hours: 17.000

Date: Mar 17, 2025 04:07 pm

Add Classes Worksheet
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For New Search, Select Advance Search

Subject: Accounting
Africana Studies
Allied Health Sciences

a »

American Sign Language
Anthropology

Art

Astronomy

Biology

Business

Chemistry hd

P

Course Search ( Advanced Search




Chose desired areas for Advance Search, then Section
Search

Popular Advance Search options:

Subject: |All -
Accounting .
H . Africana Studies
i S U bJ eCt . Allied Health Sciences
American Sign Language
Anthropology
Art
* Course Number: astronomy
Biology
Business 7
* |nstructional Method: Traditional Face to Face Course Number: —
Title: [
. Schedule Type: All -
* Credits Range: Field Trairing @
Hospital -
< Instructional Method: > Hybrid Course -~
Synchronous Online [ ]
L] Pa rt Of Te rm: Traditional Face to Face ¥
Credit Range: I:l hours to I:l hours
Course Level: All -
H . Language Immersion at NCC
i SeSS I O n . Day Undergraduate -
Part of Term: All -
Non-date based courses only [Summer 10 Weeks °
H . H Summer I M
e Attribute Type: NCC LSCI-Lab Sciences ncssictor:
@ Al ~
. Day L ]
. i hd
* Start Time: - CET
“AUmanites
NCC LIT-Literature ®
w
L4 End Time: Start Time: Hour [00v] Minute [00v] am/pm
End Time: Hour Minute am/pm
Days: [J Men ) Tue [ Wed [J Thur ) Fri [J sat ] Sun

* Days:

| Section Search | | Reset |

Refers to Selected areas



All results are displayed for the Search, select box
and Add to WorkSheet

MTWR 10:05 am-12:00 pm

[ 80190 AHS 132 RB N 4.000 Anatomy and Physiclogy IT MTWR. 08:00 am-09:55 am
MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm
O 801921 AHS 132 TA N 4,000 Anatomy and Physiology II MTWR. 12:10 pm-02:05 pm
MTWR 02:15 pm-04:10 pm
Biology
Select CRMN Subj Crse Sec Cmp Cred Title Days Time
[ 80502 BIO 101 BA N 4.000 Introduction to College Biology I MTWR. 08:00 am-09:55 am
MTWR 10:05 am-12:00 pm
80524 BIO 101 SA N 4.000 Introduction to College Biology I MTWR 10:05 am-12:00 pm
MTWR. 12:10 pm-02:05 pm
[ 80509 BIO 109 BA N 4.000 General Biology I MTWR. 08:00 am-09:55 am
MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm
[ 80212 BIO 109 RA N 4.000 General Bioloegy I MTWR. 08:00 am-09:55 am
MTWR 10:05 am-12:00 pm
[ 80512 BIO 110 BA N 4.000 General Biology II MTWR 08:00 am-092:55 am
MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm
[ 80521 BIO 214 BA N 4.000 Microbiology MTWR 08:00 am-09:55 am
MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm
O 80220 BIO 214 CA N 4.000 Microbiology MTWR.  10:05 am-12:00 pm

MTWR 12:10 pm-02:05 pm
Environmental Science

Select CRN Subj Crse Sec Cmp Cred Title Days Time

O 80878 ENV 101 SA N 4.000 Introduction to Environmental Science MTWR 10:00 am-02:00 pm

Physics

Select CRMN Subj Crse Sec Cmp Cred Title Days Time

[ 80055 PHY 101 BA N 4.000 General Physics I MTWR 08:00 am-092:55 am
MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm

[ 80061 PHY 101 RA N 4.000 General Physics [ MTWR 08:00 am-09:55 am
MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm

O 80058 PHY 102 CA N 4.000 General Physics I MTWR. 10:05 am-12:00 pm

MTWR 12:10 pm-02:05 pm
All results displayed: 22 courses total

| Register‘ Add to WorkSheet ’New Search |




CRN was added to Worksheet
Select Submit Changes to Register

Current Schedule

Status Action CRN SubjCrse Sec Level Cred Grade Mode Title

*Registered on Web* on Mar 17, 2025 | Mone v| 80819 PSY 203 J1 Undergraduate 3.000 Standard General Psychology I

Total Credit Hours: 3.000
Billing Hours: 3.000
Minimum Hours:  0.000
Maximum Hours: 17.000
Date: Mar 18, 2025 09:54 am

Add Classes Worksheet
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*Registered on Web™* Status

Current Schedule

Status Action CRN Subj Crse Sec Level Cred Grade Mode Title
*Registered on Web®* on Mar 17, 2025| Mone v| 80819 P5Y 203 11 Undergraduate 3.000 Standard General Psychology I
*Registered on Web* on Mar 18, 2025| Mone v| 80524 BIO 101 SA Undergraduate 4.000 Standard Introduction to College Biology I

Total Credit Hours: 7.000
Billing Hours: 7.000
Minimum Hours: 0.000
Maximum Hours: 17.000
Date: Mar 18, 2025 09:56 am

Add Classes Worksheet
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